A5 SERIES 5 WATT HIGH VOLTAGE DC/DC CONVERTERS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
* Customer Selects Output Voltage
* Outputs to 200 Vdc
* Low Profile

* All models designed to meet UL 60950
* For RoHS Compliant part, add suffix /Y
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
A5-100/B/Y
Alternate Input Range
Product Series
Output Power
Customer Selects Output Voltage
Output Voltage
A5-24
A5-48
A5-100
A5-120
A5-140
A5-150
A5-160
A5-180
A5-200
208 mA
104 mA
50 mA
24 Vdc
48 Vdc
100 Vdc
120 Vdc
140 Vdc
150 Vdc
160 Vdc
180 Vdc
200 Vdc
41.6 mA
35.7 mA
33.3 mA
31.2 mA
27.7 mA
25 mA
INPUT RANGE
MODEL NUMBER
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS
OUTPUT
CURRENT
REPRESENTATIVE MODEL LISTING
* 20-60 Vdc input add suffix /B
* 36-72 Vdc input add suffix /C
* RoHS Compliant add suffix /Y
Tel (888) 894-4446 WWW.APOWERDESIGN.COM Fax (603) 898-6534
"The best high voltage design solution"
American Power Design, Inc.
9-36Vdc
A5-24/B
A5-48/B
A5-100/B
A5-120/B
A5-140/B
A5-150/B
A5-160/B
A5-180/B
A5-200/B
A5-24/C
A5-48/C
A5-100/C
A5-120/C
A5-140/C
A5-150/C
A5-160/C
A5-180/C
A5-200/C
20-60Vdc 36-72Vdc
Output voltage must be from 24Vdc to 200Vdc
A5 SERIES 5 WATT HIGH VOLTAGE DC/DC CONVERTERS
RoHS Compliant